Page 1/2
F2CL4 • Rev. 7/4/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
F2SL4
FLUORESCENT VAPOUR TIGHT
1 lamp
The Stanpro F2SL4 series sealed 4' linear fluorescent luminaire is ideal for a variety of

All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
VT4F3
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
F2SL4 1
Series Number of
lamps
Lamp
type
Watts
(W)
Operation Volts
(V)
Options
F2SL4 1 - 1 T8 32 - 32 Blank -
DL1 -
AC only
Dual AC &
emergency
A -
W -
H -
120
120-277
347
DIM12 -
DIM2 -
HBF -
LBF -
PSP -
FRZ3 -
SR -
TAN -
FLN -
L6 -
L10 -
AC -
Dimming ballast 0-10 V DC
Dimming ballast line voltage 120 V
High ballast factor >1.0 (T8 only)
Low ballast factor <0.85 (T8 only)
 Program start parallel ballast
Low ambient starting temperature (-29˚C)
Specular reflector
Tandem mount
Frosted lens
6' Power cord
10' Power cord
 Aviation cable kit (6")
T5 28 - 28
T5H0 54 - 54
1 Available for 120 V, 120-277 V only.
2 Available in 120V only.
3 Not available with Program Start T8 ballasts.
37.38"
31"